
2024 September 3 (Tue) School opens

Sep 30 (Mon) No school for National Day for Truth & Reconciliation

October 7 - 12 (Tue-Thu) Disaster Evacuation Drill Week

October 14 (Mon) No school for Thanksgiving Day

October 28 (Mon) Annual General Meeting

Oct. 28-31 (Mon-Thu) Open House (except Preschool and Saturday classes)

November 11 (Mon) Remembrance Day Holiday

November 12 - 16 (Tue-Sat) No school

November 18 (Mon) School reopens

 Dec. 23 (Mon) - Jan. 4 (Sat) Winter Vacation

2025 January 6 (Mon) School reopens after Winter Vacation

January 15 (Wed) New Year's Party for weekday classes

Jan. 14 (Tue) & Jan. 16 (Thu) No school. Compensatory class day off for New year's party

January 25 (Sat) New Year's Party for Saturday classes

February 3 - 6 (Mon-Thu) Setsubun  (Mamemaki )

February 10 - 15 (Mon-Sat) Report card 

February 17 (Mon) No school. Family Day

March 3 - 6 (Mon-Thu) Hina Doll Festival

March 17 - 29 (Mon-Sat) Spring Vacation

March 31 (Mon) School reopens

April 19 (Sat) No school. Easter weekend

April 21 (Mon) No school. Easter Monday

April 22 - 24 (Tue-Thu) No school

April 26 (Sat) School reopens

May 5 - 8 (Mon-Thu) Children's Day Festival

May 5 - 17 (Mon-Sat) Early Registration 

May 19 (Mon) No school. Victoria Day

June 2 - 5 (Mon-Thu) Presentation Week / Report card

June 3 (Tue) Last class for Tuesday classes and Futsuka Graduation Ceremony

June 4 (Wed) Last class for Wednesday classes

June 5 (Thu) Last class for Thursday classes and JF Completion Ceremony

June 11 (Wed) Sports Day

June 10 (Tue) & June 12 (Thu) No School for Sports Day

June 14 (Sat) Last class for Saturday classes and Saturday class Graduation Ceremony

June 16 (Mon) Last class day for Monday classes
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